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Appleyard, Barbara 508-240-0123 82 Nauset Heights Road 82 Nauset Heights Road Orleans MA 02653 baappleyard@gmail.com pd

Arntsen, Susan 860-466-0496  11 Wood Duck Lane 11 Wood Duck Lane Eastham MA 02642 suearntsen@aol.com pd

Avery, Chrissy 978-808-8997  248 Chippingstone Rd  248 Chippingstone Rd Chatham MA 02633 chrissyavery@gmail.com pd

Babetski, Teri 978-835-5967  88 Nickerson Rd 88 Nickerson Rd Orleans MA 02653 teribabetski@gmail.com pd

Barber, Barbara 315-391-9656 28 Stony Hill Rd 28 Stony Hill Rd Brewster MA 02631 blbarber2@gmail.com pd

Berlanti, Robin 518-810-2205  7 Long View Drive 7 Long View Drive Orleans MA 02653 robinberlanti@gmail.com pd

Bohlen, Linda 774-323-3381  4 Bantry Lane 4 Bantry Lane Brewster MA 02631 lbohlen@comcast.net pd

Bowmer, Dorothy 508-255-1748  PO Box 457 30 Freedom Trail Orleans MA 02653 dbbowmer@comcast.net pd

Brady, Paula 508-737-9931  40 Oliver Rd 40 Oliver Rd Brewster MA 02631 ladybrider@comcast.net pd

Breitmayer, Lisa 215-416-1793

 36 Twiss Rd PO Box 116                         

500 W. Prospect Ave after Oct 18

E. Orleans              

N. Wales

MA            

PA 02643    19454 lbreitmayer@gmail.com pd

Brennan, Lynn 603-494-0175  12 Heritage Dr 12 Heritage Dr Orleans MA 02653 lynnbrennan4@gmail.com pd

Brescia, Ann 860-416-3819  2400 Bayou Lane #9  2400 Bayou Lane #9 Naples FL 34112 annbrescia@comcast.net pd

Brown, Jennifer 1 781-389-0586  1 Belmont Rd TH 31  1 Belmont Rd TH 31  West Harwich MA 02671 jen@ericbrown.net pd

Bruns, Paula 203-417-6591  10 Ben's Way  10 Ben's Way Eastham MA 02642 psbruns1158@gmail.com pd

Burgess, Bernadette 508-255-3662  405 Mary Chase Rd 405 Mary Chase Rd Eastham MA 02642 georgehburgess@comcast.net pdButton, Deanna 

"Peach" 609-217-4814  70 Hinckley Rd  70 Hinckley Rd Brewster MA 02631 peachbutton@aol.com pd

Caplicki, Ann 845-656-5068  5 Seavers Road 5 Seavers Road Orleans MA 02653 acaplicki1@gmail.com pd

Cardamone, Cathy 508-896-6293  93 Mates Way 93 Mates Way Brewster MA 02631 cchauxiliary.orleans@gmail.com pd

Cassidy, Joan 518-229-7406  68 Martingale Lane 68 Martingale Lane Brewster MA 02631 mahcas@hotmail.com pd

Ciccia, Nancy 508-430-7070  81 Azalea Dr 81 Azalea Drive Harwich MA 02645 nciccia@gmail.com pd

Clem, Kay 508-255-5217  25 Maria Rd  25 Maria Rd Eastham MA 02642 kayc325@hotmail.com pd

Conover, Lynn 774-722-7940 21 Karen Way 21 Karen Way Orleans MA 02653 conoveml@gmail.com pd

Coppelman, Jean 508-255-7539  235 Eldredge Dr 235 Eldredge Dr Eastham MA 02642 coppelman@aol.com pd

Cotter, Sylvia 508-240-3486  PO Box 1469 29 Gibson Rd Orleans MA 02653 pd

Davidson, Sandy 774-722-9041  PO Box 855 9 Carver Rd E. Orleans MA 02643-0855 scd236@gmail.com pd

DiMaggio, Sheila 518-409-0983  203 Millstone Rd  203 Millstone Road Brewster MA 02631 dimaggis@gmail.com pd

Ericson, Marcia 508-240-1748  30 Bridge Pond Dr 30 Bridge Pond Dr Eastham MA 02642 bpjellymom@comcast.net pd

Fallender, John 774-722-2102  PO Box 97 79 Uncle Israel's Rd S. Orleans MA 02662 jfall118@msn.com pd

Foley, Devon 508-240-3555  PO Box 83 28 Ellerslie Rd S. Orleans MA 02662-0083 DevonRF@aol.com pd

Forester, Diane 508-735-7096  10 Marion Rd 10 Marion Rd Harwich MA 02645 diane.b.forester@gmail.com pd

Gadbois, Rose 610-216-9523  132 Namequoit Road 132 Namequoit Road Orleans MA 02653 w.gadbois@comcast.net pd

Gerstberger, Maureen 978-886-3010 11 Little Bay Rd 11 Little Bay Rd Orleans MA 02653 MaureenTch@comcast.net pd

Godin, Eileen 508-240-6629  25 Mill Pond Road 25 Mill Pond Road Orleans MA 02653 eileenjim25@comcast.net pd

Greaney, Dianne 774-207-0386  215 Tonset Road 215 Tonset Road Orleans MA 02653 ladydicc@comcast.net pd
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Grizzle, Kathleen 508-896-9173  22 Greenland Pond Rd 22 Greenland Pond Rd Brewster MA 02631 k.grizzle@comcast.net pd

Grogan, Benva 508-255-0359  PO Box 333 5 Doran Dr Orleans MA 02653-0333 mgrogan10@aol.com pd

Guditus, Claudia 262-853-6314  11 Freeman Lane 11 Freeman Lane Orleans MA 02653 cguditus@gmail.com pd

Hayward, Jeanne 508-240-3699 7 Huckleberry Dr 7 Huckleberry Dr Orleans MA 02653 jpfhayward@gmail.com pd

Henry, Sandra 203-291-9332  516 Harwich Rd 516 Harwich Rd Brewster MA 02631 jshenry76@hotmail.com pd

Hevert, Nora 774-216-1534  PO Box 1254 24 Sea Mist Dr E. Orleans MA 02643-1254 norawhevert77@yahoo.com pd

Hoblitzell, Sally 508-240-5772  PO Box 1602 15 Hayward Lane E. Orleans MA 02643-1602 sarahhob@comcast.net pd

Hochman, Ann 508-240-2596  PO Box 792 6 Boulder Lane S. Orleans MA 02662-0792 annhochman@comcast.net pd

Hogue, Jan 1 508-317-1500  325 Goss Ln 325 Goss Ln Wellfleet MA 02667 kenandjan@comcast.net pd

Jemison, Elliott 617-596-2668  87 Old Bog Rd  87 Old Bog Rd Brewster MA 02631 cchaelliottjemison@gmail.com pd

Jemison, Peg 781-710-4720  87 Old Bog Rd 87 Old Bog Rd Brewster MA 02631 pegjemison1@gmail.com pd

Johnson, Nancy 508-255-0013  PO Box 134 85 Brick Hill Road E. Orleans MA 02643 ncjohnson9@comcast.net pd

Johnson, Sue 508-255-0286  90 Edgewood Rd 90 Edgewood Rd Eastham MA 02642 johnsonsue1348@gmail.com pd

Kennedy, Marita 508-237-0754  PO Box 1423 4 Tides End Lane E. Orleans MA 02643-1423 maritaa@comcast.net pd

Kucks, Anne 470-759-0959  PO Box 1386 8 Seacrest Dr E. Orleans MA 02643-1386 annerkucks@gmail.com pd

Kucks, Jane 508-255-5066  PO Box 1386 8 Seacrest Dr E. Orleans MA 02643-1386 nausetkucks7@gmail.com pd

LeBoeuf, Bunny 978-516-8703  106 Warwick Rd 106 Warwick Rd Royalston MA 01368 philandbunny@verizon.net pd

Lennox, Bea 1 617-510-7269  680 Samoset Rd 680 Samoset Rd Eastham MA 02642 jackandbea@comcast.net pd

Mahoney, Meg 860-670-2838  3 Anson Hunter Lane  3 Anson Hunter Lane Orleans MA 02653 M.S.Mahoney72@gmail.com pd

Mandel, Sue 508-737-3657  PO Box 738  731 Cedar St W. Barnstable MA 02668 suephone.sm@gmail.com pd

Mangan, Sue 203-247-3960  23 Bates Lane 23 Bates Lane Brewster MA 02631 susanmangan1976@gmail.com pd

Marsh, Kay 508-255-6295  PO Box 801 7 Linden Lane E. Orleans MA 02643-0801 akmarsh@comcast.net pd

Matson, Joan 508-896-9079  69 King Philip Rd 69 King Philip Rd Brewster MA 02631 ccmatsons@comcast.net pd

McCloskey, Kerri 1 203-980-5033  PO Box 82 40 Arrowhead Rd N. Eastham MA 02651 kerri811@comcast.net pd

McFarlane, Sue 508-247-9301  PO Box 673 5 Pilgrim Drive Orleans MA 02653 swelch137@gmail.com pd

Michaud, Susan 617-314-2409  480 Harwich Rd 480 Harwich Rd Brewster MA 02631 susan.michaud@comcast.net pd

Morcone, Jeanne 774-323-0545  109 Court Way 109 Court Way Brewster MA 02631 jmorcone@aol.com pd

Murphy, Dottie 508-240-5593  PO Box 2820 171 Pochet Rd Orleans MA 02653-2820 dotmmurphy@comcast.net pd

Nelson, Lynn 914-282-3905  PO Box 1137 14 Nauset Rd E. Orleans MA 02643-1137 lynn.nelson14@gmail.com pd

Olsen, Carmela (Sissy) 914-588-8403  PO Box 1530 40 Ruggles Rd Orleans MA 02653-1530 ruggles3434@gmail.com pd

Orleans Chamber of 

Commerce J Lindhal 508-255-7203  PO Box 153 PO Box 153 Orleans MA 02653 info@orleanscapecod.org pd

Ouellette, Betty 508-240-7672  PO Box 220 335 Candlewood Dr N. Eastham MA 02651-0220 eouellette3@comcast.net pd

Ouellette, Donald 508-240-7672  PO Box 220 335 Candlewood Dr N. Eastham MA 02651-0220 douellette3@comcast.net pd

Parry, Sandra 508-255-4553  PO Box 314 11 Berry Hollow Road S. Orleans MA 02662-0314 sandyp314@comcast.net pd
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Pearson, Leslie 1 817-320-0697  4 Center Place Unit 7 4 Center Place Unit 7 Orleans MA 02653 leslie.pearson07@gmail.com pd

Phillips, Betty 508-240-0154  12 Primrose Ln 12 Primrose Ln Orleans MA 02653 eaphillips12@comcast.net pd

Pollard, Nancy 413-530-6248  PO Box 1195 73 Winslow Landing Rd Brewster MA 02631-1195 npoll34@comcast.net pd

Potter, Jan 860-794-2526  100 Jennie Clark Rd 100 Jennie Clark Rd Eastham MA 02642 janpotter10@yahoo.com pd

Rencurrel, Evie 508-255-8992  150 Lawton Rd  150 Lawton Rd  Eastham  MA 02642  capecycler2@gmail.com pd

Rocray, Bernice 774-722-4931  PO Box 2361  Orleans  MA 02653-2361  bernice@rocray.com  pd

Santas, Pamela 585-259-0448  10 Heritage Drive 10 Heritage Drive Orleans MA 02653 plms28@msn.com pd

Sebestyen, Jane 508-932-2175  370 Herringbrook Rd  370 Herringbrook Rd Eastham MA 02642 nasebestyen@comcast.net pd

Setterlund,  Debbie 617-699-0395  5 Linden Lane 5 Linden Lane Orleans MA 02653 debandroy99@verizon.net pd

Shaw, Kitty 508-380-4519  555 Schoolhouse Rd 555 Schoolhouse Rd Eastham MA 02642 madisonshaw1@gmail.com pd

Silver, Susan 508-255-5436  15 Gull Lane 15 Gull Lane Eastham MA 02642 silverfish40@gmail.com pd

Sousa, Barbara 508-896-6351  67 Tupelo Dr 67 Tupelo Dr Brewster MA 02631 psousa1966@verizon.net pd

Straus, Jane 508-240-0956  PO Box 300 29 Ellerslie Rd S. Orleans MA 02662 jwstraus@gmail.com pd

Sullivan, Kathleen 508-364-5724  14 Bunting Lane 14 Bunting Lane W.Yarmouth MA 02673 prettypolack11@comcast.net pd

Tenczar, Peggy 508-237-6854  PO Box 391 30 Neap Tide Way Eastham MA 02642-0391 peg.tenczar@comcast.net pd

Thompson, Arlene 508-255-8081  PO Box 816 65 Tonset Road Orleans MA 02653-0816 ctorleans@yahoo.com pd

Trehub, Jill 508-561-8944  PO Box 286 36 Appleton St Unit 1 Boston MA 02116 jtrehub@verizon.net pd

Trevison, Judy 508-255-1473  PO Box 331 17 Doane Road E. Orleans MA 02643 jtrevison11@gmail.com pd

Turner, Erna 508-255-1491  PO Box 288 14 Ocean Rd E. Orleans MA 02643-0288 ocean14erna@comcast.net pd

Walsh, Barbara 413-636-7719  PO Box 1881 12 Cross St Brewster MA 02631-1881 barbarasheawalsh441@gmail.com pd

Walsh, Dorothy 508-945-3969  700 Riverview Dr 700 Riverview Dr Chatham MA 02633 pd

Walsh, Mary 508-240-1038  53 Capt. Linnell Rd 53 Capt. Linnell Rd Orleans MA 02653 Memwa18@gmail.com pd

Wander, Linda 315-415-4076  PO Box 301 100 Beach Rd E.Orleans MA 02643 j-lwander@comcast.net pd

Ward, Carolyn 774-316-4236  18 West Rd Unit 218 18 West Rd Unit 218 Orleans MA 02653 carolynward@comcast.net pd

West, Maggie 908-578-8988  PO Box 1583 10 High View Lane E. Orleans MA 02643 mkellywest@comcast.net pd

Zambernardi, Pete 914-350-0524 212 Tonset Rd 212 Tonset Rd Orleans MA 02653 petezam442@gmail.com pd

Zenke, Carol 860-983-2491  PO Box 1044 18 Doane Rd E. Orleans MA 02643 carolgzenke@gmail.com pd

Zimmerman, Judy 781-439-4062  PO Box 1628 22 Karen Way Orleans MA 02653 jkz1mmermn@aol.com pd
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